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U-21 Championship
2020/21 23rd round, Match #159

Friday, 23.04.2021, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 11°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

3 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

31 Drui Oleksii
5 Marchuk Andrii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
30 Malaki Oleksii
33 Tsykalo Yehor
77 Jose Martin
18 Soloviov Andrii (C)
69 Shamych Dmytro
17 Dukhota Bohdan
10 Senko Kyrylo
99 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
1 Deneha Artem
26 Safonchyk Artem
15 Stoliar Volodymyr
14 Holub Danylo
7 Kolesnyk Danylo
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
23 Bykov Yevhenii

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

51 Isenko Pavlo
45 Pavliuk Yevhen
4 Levchenko Oleksandr
38 Opanasenko Ievgen (C)
32 Kutsenko Yehor
49 Ulianytskyi Artur
14 Knysh Kyrylo
16 Umanets Artem
11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
10 Hladkovskyi Leon
22 Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes
81 Chernetskyі Tit
42 Morokhovets Vitalii
5 Pos Oleksandr
2 Krupskyi Illia
24 Posievkin Radion
15 Prus Stanislav
48 Yampol Andrii
6 Pelypenko Andrii
47 Harmash Danylo

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #159
Friday, 23.04.2021, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 11°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 3 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
17 Dukhota Bohdan 27'

10 Senko Kyrylo 45'

46' 45 Pavliuk Yevhen
42 Morokhovets Vitalii

46' 14 Knysh Kyrylo
24 Posievkin Radion

46' 22 Konate Saliia Cherif
15 Prus Stanislav

69 Shamych Dmytro 48'

52' 38 Opanasenko Ievgen
5 Pos Oleksandr

10 Senko Kyrylo 53'

10 Senko Kyrylo 62'

66' 16 Umanets Artem
48 Yampol Andrii

69 Shamych Dmytro
14 Holub Danylo 71'

17 Dukhota Bohdan
26 Safonchyk Artem 71'

77 Jose Martin 73'

75' 32 Kutsenko Yehor

77 Jose Martin
15 Stoliar Volodymyr 76'

99 Salabai Anton
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


